

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSpS No.1668 of 2024 Vijay Madhwal and othersPetitioners Vs. State of Uttarakhand and othersRespondents</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Anil K. Bisht and Mr. Guru Prasad Awasthi, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. Suyash Pant, learned S.C. for the State.</p> <p>3. Misc. Application (IA No.3 of 2026) is allowed. Objection filed on behalf of the petitioners is taken on record.</p> <p>4. List this case on 23.04.2026 for consideration on the review as well as delay condonation application.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 25.03.2026</p> <p>SK</p>

--	--	--	--	--